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subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
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obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
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(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
Jarvis David R

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE
ADVISORS LLC, 100 FIELD

POINT ROAD

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)
GREENWICH, CT 06830
(City) (State) (Zip)
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionAcquired (A) or
(Instr. 3) any Code Disposed of (D)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr.8) (Instr. 3,4 and 5)
(A)
or
Code V Amount (D) Price

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading
Symbol
BARNWELL INDUSTRIES INC
[BRN]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
08/29/2005

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director _ X__ 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

below) below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

___ Form filed by One Reporting Person
_X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

5. Amount of

6. Ownership 7. Nature of

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not

Securities Form: Direct  Indirect
Beneficially (D) or Indirect Beneficial
Owned (1) Ownership
Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4)
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

SEC 1474

(9-02)

required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
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1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. Transaction 5. 6. Date Exercisable and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Code Number Expiration Date
Security or Exercise any (Instr. 8) of (Month/Day/Year)
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) Derivative

Derivative Securities

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) )
@

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) &

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) ¥

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) ©)

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) ©

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) @

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) &

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) ®)

Security

$56.634

$56.634

$56.634

$56.634

$56.634

$61.386

$61.386

$61.386

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/30/2005

08/30/2005

08/30/2005

Code

JKD@)

JKD@)

J/K®

JKO@@)

JIKOQE)

J/KD

J/KKD

J/K®

Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)

vV (A) (D)

Date
Exercisable

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/29/2005

08/30/2005

08/30/2005

08/30/2005

Expiration
Date

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

7. Title and Amot
Underlying Secur
(Instr. 3 and 4)

Title

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Am
or

Nur
of S

b



Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) ®

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) ©

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) @

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) &

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) (0

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) D

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) (12

Equity
Swap
(obligation
to buy) {3

$61.386

$61.386

$ 65.6758

$ 65.6758

$ 65.6758

$ 65.6758

$ 65.6758

$ 65.6758

08/30/2005

08/30/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

Reporting Owners
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JKOD®) 2
JKD®) 2
JK® 1
JK® 1
J/KU10) 1
J/KUD 1
J/K@A0D 3
JKOUO(D 3

Relationships

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner  Officer
Jarvis David R
C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC X
100 FIELD POINT ROAD
GREENWICH, CT 06830
MacLean Malcolm F IV
C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC X

100 FIELD POINT ROAD

GREENWICH, CT 06830

Reporting Owners

08/30/2005

08/30/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

08/31/2005

Other

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

05/24/2007

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

15

20
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Mercury Real Estate Securities Fund LP

C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC
100 FIELD POINT ROAD

GREENWICH, CT 06830

Mercury Mayfair LLC

C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC
100 FIELD POINT ROAD

GREENWICH, CT 06830

Mercury Real Estate Securities Offshore Fund, Ltd.
C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC
100 FIELD POINT ROAD

GREENWICH, CT 06830

Mercury Special Situations Offshore Fund Ltd

C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC
100 FIELD POINT ROAD

GREENWICH, CT 06830

Signatures
/s/ David R. Jarvis 01/20/2006

**Signature of Reporting Date

Person

/s/ Malcolm F.
MacLean IV

**Signature of Reporting Date

01/20/2006

Person

Explanation of Responses:

*

ek

(1)

()]

3

@

C))

Signatures

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On August 29, 2005, Mercury Real Estate Advisors, LLC ("Advisors"), a registered investment adviser, entered into a cash settled
equity swap agreement with a securities broker ("Broker") on behalf of Mercury Real Estate Securities Fund LP ("MRES"), for which
Advisors serves as the investment adviser. Mr. David R. Jarvis and Mr. Malcolm F. MacLean IV are managing members of Advisors.
The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. (Continued in Footnote 2)

On such date, MRES or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting economic effect of
the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker $51,480.31, representing $56.634 for each share of BRN common stock
subject to this agreement as of August 29, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRES the market value of 909 shares of BRN common stock as
of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRES
and MRES will pay to Broker a finance charge.

This swap arrangement is held directly by MRES. Mercury Mayfair LLC ("Mayfair") is the general partner of MRES. Mayfair disclaims
beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by MRES except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such securities as a
result of its partnership interest in MRES.

On August 29, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of Mercury Real Estate
Securities Offshore Fund, Ltd. ("MRESOF"), for which Advisors serves as the investment adviser. The settlement date of the swap
agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRESOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that
the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRESOF paid Broker $220,362.89, representing $56.634 for each
share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 29, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRESOF the market value of
3,891 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to
this agreement will be paid to MRESOF and MRESOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES and MRESOF. Mr. Jarvis disclaims beneficial ownership
of the securities held directly by MRES and MRESOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such securities as a result



(6)

(7

®

(©))

(10)

(1n

(12)

13)

Edgar Filing: Jarvis David R - Form 4

of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee from MRES and
MRESQOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That performance-based fee
generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES and MRESOF. Mr. MacLean disclaims beneficial
ownership of the securities held directly by MRES and MRESOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such securities
as a result of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee from MRES
and MRESOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That performance-based fee
generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

On August 30, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of MRES. The settlement date of
the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRES or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other
such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker $132,777.92, representing $61.386
for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 30, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRES the market value of
2,163 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to
this agreement will be paid to MRES and MRES will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 30, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of MRESOF. The settlement
date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRESOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to
the other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRESOF paid Broker $253,953.88,
representing $61.386 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 30, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to
MRESOF the market value of 4,137 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of
the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRESOF and MRESOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 31, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with a Broker on behalf of MRES. The settlement date
of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRES or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other
such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker $16,418.95, representing $65.6758
for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 31, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRES the market value of
250 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to
this agreement will be paid to MRES and MRES will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 31, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of MRESOF. The settlement
date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRESOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to
the other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRESOF paid Broker $311,960.05,
representing $65.6758 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 31, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to
MRESOF the market value of 4,750 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of
the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRESOF and MRESOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 31, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of Mercury Special Situations
Offshore Fund, Ltd. ("MSSOF"), for which Advisors serves as the investment adviser. The settlement date of the swap agreement is
May 24, 2007. On such date, MSSOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting
economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MSSOF paid Broker $1,031,110.06, representing $65.6758 for each share of
BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 31, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MSSOF the market value of 15,700 shares
of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this
agreement will be paid to MSSOF and MSSOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF. Mr. Jarvis disclaims beneficial
ownership of the securities held directly by MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such
securities as a result of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee
from MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That
performance-based fee generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF. Mr. MacLean disclaims beneficial
ownership of the securities held directly by MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such
securities as a result of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee
from MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That
performance-based fee generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses:



