#### Edgar Filing: Jarvis David R - Form 4

Ismuia David D

Form 4										
January 23, 20	Л									PPROVAL
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A shington,			NGE	COMMISSION	N OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this if no longe subject to Section 16 Form 4 or	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES					Expires: Estimated burden hou response	urs per			
Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	Section 17	(a) of the l	Public U		ding Cor	npany	Act	ge Act of 1934, of 1935 or Sectio 940		
(Print or Type Re	esponses)									
1. Name and Ad Jarvis David	ldress of Reporting R	g Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	er Name <b>and</b> WELL IN			-	5. Relationship o Issuer (Che	of Reporting Per eck all applicabl	
	JRY REAL ES LLC, 100 FIEI		3. Date of	of Earliest Tr Day/Year) 2005	ransaction			Director Officer (giv below)		% Owner her (specify
GREENWIC	(Street)			endment, Da onth/Day/Year	-	ıl		6. Individual or . Applicable Line) Form filed by _X_ Form filed by	One Reporting Pe	erson
	(State)	(Zin)						Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-I				cquired, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	lly Owned
	. Transaction Date Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securit nAcquired Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	(A) or of (D) 4 and 5) (A)	)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Reminder: Repo	rt on a separate lin	e for each cl	ass of sec	urities benef	ficially ow	ned dire	ectly of	r indirectly.		

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

### Edgar Filing: Jarvis David R - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Secu Acq (A)	vative urities uired or oosed D) tr. 3,		ie	7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Secur
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Am or Nur of S
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (1) (2)	\$ 56.634	08/29/2005		J/K <u>(1)(2)</u>			1	08/29/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	9
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(3)</u>	\$ 56.634	08/29/2005		J/K(1)(2)			1	08/29/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	9
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (4)	\$ 56.634	08/29/2005		J/K(4)			1	08/29/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	3,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (5)	\$ 56.634	08/29/2005		J/K(1)(2)(4)			2	08/29/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	4,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(6)</u>	\$ 56.634	08/29/2005		J/K(1)(2)(4)			2	08/29/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	4,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (7)	\$ 61.386	08/30/2005		J/K <u>(7)</u>			1	08/30/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	2,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (3)	\$ 61.386	08/30/2005		J/K <u>(7)</u>			1	08/30/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	2,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(8)</u>	\$ 61.386	08/30/2005		J/K <u>(8)</u>			1	08/30/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	4,

Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (5)	\$ 61.386	08/30/2005	J/K(7)(8)	2	08/30/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	6,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(6)</u>	\$ 61.386	08/30/2005	J/K <u>(7)(8)</u>	2	08/30/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	6,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(9)</u>	\$ 65.6758	08/31/2005	J/K <u>(9)</u>	1	08/31/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	2
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(3)</u>	\$ 65.6758	08/31/2005	J/K <u><sup>(9)</sup></u>	1	08/31/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	2
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(10)</u>	\$ 65.6758	08/31/2005	J/K <u>(10)</u>	1	08/31/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	4,
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) <u>(11)</u>	\$ 65.6758	08/31/2005	J/K <u>(11)</u>	1	08/31/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	15
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (12)	\$ 65.6758	08/31/2005	J/K <sup>(9)(10)(11)</sup>	3	08/31/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	20
Equity Swap (obligation to buy) (13)	\$ 65.6758	08/31/2005	J/K <sup>(9)(10)(11)</sup>	3	08/31/2005	05/24/2007	Common Stock	20

# **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>		Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Jarvis David R C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC 100 FIELD POINT ROAD GREENWICH, CT 06830		Х					
MacLean Malcolm F IV C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC 100 FIELD POINT ROAD GREENWICH, CT 06830		Х					

Mercury Real Estate Securities Fund LP C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC 100 FIELD POINT ROAD GREENWICH, CT 06830	Х
Mercury Mayfair LLC C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC 100 FIELD POINT ROAD GREENWICH, CT 06830	X
Mercury Real Estate Securities Offshore Fund, Ltd. C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC 100 FIELD POINT ROAD GREENWICH, CT 06830	Х
Mercury Special Situations Offshore Fund Ltd C/O MERCURY REAL ESTATE ADVISORS LLC 100 FIELD POINT ROAD GREENWICH, CT 06830	Х
Cianaturaa	

## Signatures

/s/ David R. Jarvis	01/20/2006
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date
/s/ Malcolm F. MacLean IV	01/20/2006
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

### **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On August 29, 2005, Mercury Real Estate Advisors, LLC ("Advisors"), a registered investment adviser, entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with a securities broker ("Broker") on behalf of Mercury Real Estate Securities Fund LP ("MRES"), for which Advisors serves as the investment adviser. Mr. David R. Jarvis and Mr. Malcolm F. MacLean IV are managing members of Advisors. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. (Continued in Footnote 2)

On such date, MRES or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker \$51,480.31, representing \$56.634 for each share of BRN common stock

- (2) subject to this agreement as of August 29, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRES the market value of 909 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRES and MRES will pay to Broker a finance charge.
- This swap arrangement is held directly by MRES. Mercury Mayfair LLC ("Mayfair") is the general partner of MRES. Mayfair disclaims
   (3) beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by MRES except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such securities as a result of its partnership interest in MRES.

On August 29, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of Mercury Real Estate Securities Offshore Fund, Ltd. ("MRESOF"), for which Advisors serves as the investment adviser. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRESOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that

- (4) the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRESOF paid Broker \$220,362.89, representing \$56.634 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 29, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRESOF the market value of 3,891 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRESOF and MRESOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.
- (5) These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES and MRESOF. Mr. Jarvis disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by MRES and MRESOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such securities as a result

#### Edgar Filing: Jarvis David R - Form 4

of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee from MRES and MRESOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That performance-based fee generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES and MRESOF. Mr. MacLean disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by MRES and MRESOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such securities

(6) as a result of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee from MRES and MRESOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That performance-based fee generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

On August 30, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of MRES. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRES or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting accompanying affect of the swap agreement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker \$122,777.02, representing \$61,286

(7) such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker \$132,777.92, representing \$61.386 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 30, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRES the market value of 2,163 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRES and MRES will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 30, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of MRESOF. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRESOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to

(8) the other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRESOF paid Broker \$253,953.88, representing \$61.386 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 30, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRESOF the market value of 4,137 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRESOF and MRESOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 31, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with a Broker on behalf of MRES. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRES or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRES paid Broker \$16,418.95, representing \$65.6758

(9) such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (1) MRES paid Broker \$16,418.92, representing \$65.0758 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 31, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRES the market value of 250 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRES and MRES will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 31, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of MRESOF. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MRESOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MRESOF paid Broker \$311,960.05,

(10) The other such that the resulting economic effect of the swap analgement will be as it (1) MRESOF paid Broker \$511,500.05, representing \$65.6758 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 31, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MRESOF the market value of 4,750 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MRESOF and MRESOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

On August 31, 2005, Advisors entered into a cash settled equity swap agreement with Broker on behalf of Mercury Special Situations Offshore Fund, Ltd. ("MSSOF"), for which Advisors serves as the investment adviser. The settlement date of the swap agreement is May 24, 2007. On such date, MSSOF or Broker, as applicable, will be required to make a payment to the other such that the resulting

(11) economic effect of the swap arrangement will be as if (i) MSSOF paid Broker \$1,031,110.06, representing \$65.6758 for each share of BRN common stock subject to this agreement as of August 31, 2005, and (ii) Broker paid to MSSOF the market value of 15,700 shares of BRN common stock as of May 24, 2007. Any dividends received by Broker on account of the common stock subject to this agreement will be paid to MSSOF and MSSOF will pay to Broker a finance charge.

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF. Mr. Jarvis disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such

(12) securities as a result of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee from MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That performance-based fee generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

These swap arrangements were entered into by Advisors on behalf of MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF. Mr. MacLean disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities held directly by MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF except to the extent of the pecuniary interest, if any, in such

(13) securities as a result of his membership interest in Advisors, which has a contingent right to receive a performance-based advisory fee from MRES, MRESOF and MSSOF, or as a result of his membership interest in Mayfair, of which he is a managing member. That performance-based fee generally qualifies for the exemption set forth in Rule 16a-1(a)(2)(ii)(C).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.